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HRES 682
Recognizing National Native American Heritage Month and celebrating the cultures and contributions of Native
Americans to the United States.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Native Americans
Introduced: Nov 8, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.  (Nov 8, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/682 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NM   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (29 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Nov 8, 2019

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Nov 8, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Nov 15, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Nov 20, 2019

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Nov 20, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Nov 20, 2019

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jan 7, 2020

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 7, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Nov 8, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Native Americans
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES
1228 

Identical bill Nov 19, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.

116 SRES
779 

Related bill Nov 18, 2020: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S7083; text: CR S7080)

116 SRES
414 

Related bill Nov 7, 2019: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6485-6486; text: CR S6481-6482)

Summary  (as of Nov 8, 2019) 

This resolution recognizes National Native American Heritage Month and Native American Heritage Day.

Actions Timeline

Nov 8, 2019: Introduced in House
Nov 8, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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